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H E R E  A T  T H E  S A L I S B U R Y  H O T E L ,  I T  I S  O U R  G O A L  A N D  P E R S O N A L  P L E A S U R E  T O 

M A K E  P L A N N I N G  Y O U R  N E X T  E V E N T  A S  E A S Y  A N D  E N J O Y A B L E  A S  P O S S I B L E .

W I T H  T W O  L A R G E  O P E N  A R E A S  S P O R T I N G  A  V A S T  A M O U N T  O F  D I F F E R E N T  F E A T U R E S 

C O M B I N E D  W I T H  O U R  F R I E N D LY  S T A F F  A N D  S K I L L E D  C H E F S ,  T H E  S A L I S B U R Y  H O T E L 

H A S  T H E  A N S W E R S  F O R  A L L  Y O U R  F U N C T I O N  N E E D S .

A S  A  F A M I LY  O W N E D  H O T E L ,  W E  P R I D E  O U R S E LV E S  O N  C R E A T I N G  S P E C I A L 

M E M O R I E S  F O R  Y O U  A N D  Y O U R  G U E S T S .  N O  M A T T E R  T H E  O C C A S I O N ,  W E  G O  A B O V E 

A N D  B E Y O N D  I N  A S S I S T I N G  Y O U  W I T H  T H I S  G O A L .

W H E T H E R  I T  B E  A  F R I E N D LY  C A T C H  U P  W I T H  F A M I LY  O R  F R I E N D S ,  O R  T H O S E 

B I G G E R  L I F E  E V E N T S  S U C H  A S  B I R T H D A Y S ,  C H R I S T E N I N G S ,  E N G A G E M E N T S  O R 

W E D D I N G S .  W E  A R E  D E L I G H T E D  T O  A C C O M O D A T E  A L L  O F  Y O U R  E V E N T  N E E D S .

WELCOME
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FUNCTION ENQUIRY

W I T H  O V E R  1 5 0  Y E A R S  O F  L O C A L  H I S T O R Y 

O U R  F R I E N D LY  T E A M  C A N  A C C O M M O D A T E  A N Y  F U N C T I O N  O R  C E L E B R A T I O N , 

W O R K I N G  C L O S E LY  W I T H  Y O U  L E A D I N G  U P  T O  T H E  E V E N T 

T O  E N S U R E  I T ’ S  A  C O M P L E T E  S U C C E S S .

I F  Y O U  D O N ’ T  S E E  W H A T  Y O U  A R E  L O O K I N G  F O R  I N  O U R  F U N C T I O N  P A C K A G E  O R 

R E Q U I R E  A D D I T I O N A L  T O U C H E S ,  P L E A S E  S P E A K  T O  O U R  F U N C T I O N  M A N A G E R 

W H O  W I L L  T A I L O R  A  P A C K A G E  T O  S U I T  Y O U R  N E E D S .

Please email
info@thesalisburyhotel.com.au

or call (08) 8258 2722
so our functions team can assist in finding the best space for your event.
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AREA
PROFILES
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THE PATIO
The patio is the ‘cream of the crop’ when it comes to our 
function rooms. 

It is fresh, brightly colored, fully enclosed outdoor area complete 
with a fully stocked, beautifully presented bar designed with both 
heating and cooling for your comfort all year round. This room 
is ideal for both seated and cocktail style functions. Whether it 
is a corporate meeting or an 18th Birthday, this room is made to 
impress.

The patio is available for exclusive hire or can be sectioned off
into your own private area.

MINIMUM SPEND $1500MINIMUM SPEND $1500

ROOM HIRE $300ROOM HIRE $300

CAPACITY CAPACITY 

Seated 9090
Cocktail 150150

AMENITIESAMENITIES  

• 132” big screen TV.

• Two 64” HD TV’s with SD card with laptop  
 and phone plugins.

• Mobile speaker system with microphone  
 and phone connectivity.

• Dedicated personal bar.

• Flexible room setup.
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THE ASSEMBLY 
ROOM
The Assembly Room is where casual meets functionality! 
This space is informal and an excellent choice for casual
birthdays, social club meet ups, work gatherings or just  
casual drinks. This space has been the source of good  
times in Salisbury for decades and its something we aim 
to continue throughout the years.

CAPACITY CAPACITY 

Full capacity 180180  (cocktail)

AMENITIESAMENITIES  

• Two 8-ball tables.

• Two Amusement machines.

• Numerous big screen HD TV’s.

• TAB and Lotto facilities.

• Music speaker system.

• Mobile speaker system with microphone  
 and phone connectivity.

• Flexible room setup.
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BISTRO
The Bistro is our main dining area next to the sports bar. It’s a 
public area perfect for large family dinners, corporate or club 
meetings and other dining functions. This space has become an 
area of joy for us. It is where our customers get a taste of the 
great food we have on offer, all made with care and love from our 
amazing chefs.

CAPACITY CAPACITY 

Full capacity 5050  (seated)

AMENITIESAMENITIES  

• Two 8-ball tables.

• Two Amusement machines.

• Two big screen HD TV’s.

• TAB and Lotto facilities.

• Scenic and relaxing garden setting.

• Flexible room configuration.

• Three large cushioned booths.
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FUNCTION
FOOD

PACKAGES
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SET MENU 1

SET MENU 2

Mains
ROAST OF THE DAY ROAST OF THE DAY 
R o a s t e d  s e a s o n a l  v e g e t a b l e s  a n d  g rav y.  

CHICKEN SCHNITZELCHICKEN SCHNITZEL   
C h i p s ,  g a rd e n  s a l a d  a n d  c h o i c e  o f  s a u c e.

Dessert
PAVLOVA PAVLOVA  
w i t h  f re s h  c re a m  a n d  b e r r y  c o u l i s .

Entree
SOUP OF THE DAYSOUP OF THE DAY  ( C h e f s  c h o i c e  o f  s o u p )

SALT AND PEPPER SQUIDSALT AND PEPPER SQUID 
S a l a d  g re e n s ,  l e m o n  w e d g e  a n d  a i o l i .

Mains
ROAST OF THE DAYROAST OF THE DAY  
S e a s o n a l  ro a s t e d  v e g e t a b l e s  a n d  t ra d i t i o n a l  g rav y.

CHICKEN SCHNITZELCHICKEN SCHNITZEL  
C h i p s ,  g a rd e n  s a l a d  a n d  c h o i c e  o f  s a u c e.

BEER BATTERED FISH AND CHIPSBEER BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS 
C h i p s ,  g a rd e n  s a l a d  a n d  t a r t a re  s a u c e.

Dessert
STICKY DATE PUDDINGSTICKY DATE PUDDING 
w i t h  c re a m  a n d  i c e  c re a m .

SMASHED PAVLOVA SMASHED PAVLOVA 
w i t h  b e r r y  c o u l i s  a n d  c re a m .

• Minimum: 20 guests.
• Special dietary needs can be    
 accommodated upon request.
• Vegetarian option for Mains available 
 on request.

• Minimum: 20 guests.
• Special dietary needs can be    
 accommodated upon request.
• Vegetarian option for Mains available 
 on request.

$30 PER PERSON

$25 PER PERSON
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SET MENU 3 Entree
SOUP OF THE DAYSOUP OF THE DAY  ( C h e f s  c h o i c e  o f  s o u p )

ARANCINI  BALLSARANCINI  BALLS  
S a l a d  g re e n s ,  l e m o n  w e d g e  a n d  a i o l i .

Mains
ROAST OF THE DAYROAST OF THE DAY  
S e a s o n a l  ro a s t e d  v e g e t a b l e s  a n d  t ra d i t i o n a l  g rav y.

BEER BATTERED FISH AND CHIPSBEER BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS 
C h i p s ,  g a rd e n  s a l a d  a n d  t a r t a re  s a u c e.

FETTUCCINI  CARBONARAFETTUCCINI  CARBONARA

CHICKEN SCHNITZELCHICKEN SCHNITZEL
C h i p s ,  g a rd e n  s a l a d  a n d  y o u r  c h o i c e  o f  s a u c e.

Dessert
STICKY DATE PUDDINGSTICKY DATE PUDDING 
w i t h  c re a m  a n d  i c e  c re a m .

NEW YORK CHEESECAKENEW YORK CHEESECAKE

$36 PER PERSON

• Minimum: 20 guests.
• Special dietary needs can be    
 accommodated upon request.
• Vegetarian option for Mains available 
 on request.
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ANTIPASTO AND CHARCUTERIE   $90 ANTIPASTO AND CHARCUTERIE   $90 
A s s o r t m e n t  o f  c h e e s e s ,  c u re d  m e a t s ,  c ra c k e r s ,  o l i v e s , 
p i c k l e d  a n d  f re s h  v e g e t a b l e s .

THE SIMPLE THINGS   $65THE SIMPLE THINGS   $65
A  s e l e c t i o n  o f  p i e s ,  p a s t i e s  a n d  s a u s a g e  ro l l s .

SANDWICH PLATTER   $55SANDWICH PLATTER   $55
Fre s h l y  m a d e  a s s o r t e d  s a n dw i c h e s .  G l u t e n  f re e  a n d 
v e g e t a r i a n  o p t i o n s  ava i l a b l e.

SUSHI PLATTER   $75SUSHI PLATTER   $75
A  m i x e d  s e l e c t i o n  o f  s u s h i  i n c l u d i n g  s e a f o o d  o p t i o n s .

SLIDER STACK   $75SLIDER STACK   $75
C h e e s e b u rg e r  s l i d e r s  w i t h  p i c k l e  a n d  t o m a t o  s a u c e  a n d 
s o u t h e r n  f r i e d  c h i c k e n  s l i d e r s  w i t h  s l aw  a n d  a i o l i .

PIZZA SLAB   $60PIZZA SLAB   $60
Yo u r  c h o i c e  o f  m e a t  l o v e r s ,  H awa i i a n  o r  v e g e t a r i a n  t o p p i n g.

WEDGES   $45WEDGES   $45
C r i s p y  p o t a t o  w e d g e s  s e r v e d  w i t h  s w e e t  c h i l l i  s a u c e 
a n d  s o u r  c re a m .

ASIAN FLAVOURS   $70ASIAN FLAVOURS   $70
A n  a s s o r t m e n t  o f  c o c k t a i l  s p r i n g  ro l l s ,  c u r r y  s a m o s a s , 
m i n i  d i m  s i m s  a n d  p raw n  t w i s t e r s ,  t o p p e d  w i t h  c r i s p y  p raw n 
c ra c k e r s  a n d  s e r v e d  w i t h  a  va r i e t y  o f  s a u c e s .

SEAFOOD SENSATION  $75SEAFOOD SENSATION  $75
A  c o m b i n a t i o n  o f  c r i s p y  f r i e d  s a l t  a n d  p e p p e r  s q u i d , 
p o p c o r n  s h r i m p  a n d  f i s h  g o u j o n s  s e r v e d  w i t h  l e m o n  w e d g e s , 
t a r t a re  s a u c e  a n d  s w e e t  c h i l l i  a i o l i .

ARANCINI  DELIGHT   $70ARANCINI  DELIGHT   $70
A  s e l e c t i o n  o f  m i x e d  a ra n c i n i  b a l l s .

CHICKEN CRUNCH   $75CHICKEN CRUNCH   $75
A  c o m b i n a t i o n  o f  m i x e d  c h i c k e n  a p p e t i z e r s  w i t h  a s s o r t e d
d i p p i n g  s a u c e.

CAKE RELIEF   $70CAKE RELIEF   $70
A  c o l o r f u l  p l a t t e r  o f  c h e f  s e l e c t e d  c a k e s  a n d  s l i c e s , 
p e r f e c t  f o r  t h e  s w e e t  t o o t h .

MARSHMALLOW STICKS  $70MARSHMALLOW STICKS  $70
M a r s h m a l l o w  a n d  f r u i t  s k e w e r s  s e r v e d  w i t h  c h o c o l a t e 
d i p p i n g  s a u c e.

PLATTERS
PLATTERS ARE MADE FOR SHARING
PLATTERS SERVE 20 PEOPLE

• Special dietary needs can be 
 accommodated upon request.
• Minimum orders apply. Speak to our 
 function team for more information.
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MORNING or
AFTERNOON TEA

A  s e l e c t i o n  o f  j u i c e s ,  t e a  a n d  c o f f e e.

C h e f s  s e l e c t i o n  o f  s c o n e s  s e r v e d  w i t h  j a m  a n d  c re a m , 
m i n i  q u i c h e s ,  m u f f i n s ,  s w e e t  a n d  s av o r y  p a s t r i e s 
a n d  s m a l l  c a k e s .

• Available 9-11am or 2-4pm.

$20.9 PER PERSON
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Party Hire
OLYMPIC PARTY HIRE  OLYMPIC PARTY HIRE  

Ph: 08 8346 5545
FB: OlympicHire

O l y m p i c  p a r t y  h i re  i s  b y  f a r  o n e  o f  A d e l a i d e ’ s  l e a d i n g  p a r t y  h i re 
p ro v i d e r s  a n d  h av e  d e c o ra t i o n s  f o r  e v e r y  o c c a s i o n  o r  e v e n t ,  w i t h 
t h e m  b y  y o u r  s i d e  y o u  c a n  b e  s u re  t h a t  y o u r  e v e n t  w i l l  a s t o u n d 
y o u r  g u e s t s .

Photo booths
MIRROR MASTERS  MIRROR MASTERS  

Ph: 04 6609 0609
FB: mirrormastersadl

I f  y o u r  a f t e r  s o m e  p h o t o s  t h a t  w i l l  c a p t u re  t h e  m e m o r i e s  o f  y o u r 
f u n c t i o n  t h e n  M i r ro r  M a s t e r s  i s  f o r  y o u .  M i r ro r  M a s t e r s  i s  o n e 
o f  A d e l a i d e ’ s  t o p  p ro v i d e r s  i n  u p  t o  d a t e  p h o t o  b o o t h  t e c h n o l o g y 
a n d  a s  s u c h  p ro v i d e s  s o m e  o f  t h e  b e s t  e v e n t  p h o t o g ra p h y  a ro u n d .

Cake
Fo r  a l l  y o u r  b a k i n g  n e e d s  w h e t h e r  i t  b e  f o r  a  b i r t h d ay ,  w e d d i n g , 
e n g a g e m e n t  o r  y o u’ re  j u s t  c rav i n g  s o m e t h i n g  s w e e t  m a k e  s u re  t o 
c h e c k  o u t  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t w o  b u s i n e s s ’ s .  We  p e r s o n a l l y  l o v e  t h e s e 
t w o  b a k e r s  a n d  c a n  s ay  w e  h av e  b e e n  i m p re s s e d  w i t h  a l l  o f  t h e 
g o o d i e s  t h e y  h av e  c re a t e d  o v e r  t h e  y e a r s .

HELLO SWEET BAKER  HELLO SWEET BAKER  

Ph: 04 1015 5594
FB: hellosweetbaker

PATTI  PATCH PATTI  PATCH 

Ph: 0479 158 216
FB: pattipatchcakes

RECOMMENDATIONS
At the Salisbury Hotel we are passionate about supporting our 
local business’s and as such we have selected a few we believe 
you should check out to help with all your function needs. Over the 
years, We have worked together with them to create a vast amount  
of great experiences for all our customers. We do hope you
consider them as we think they provide exceptional services.
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FUNCTION TERMS 
AND CONDITIONS

BOOKING CONFIRMATIONBOOKING CONFIRMATION
Tentative bookings will be held for 7 days. Confirmation  
of your booking will be accepted once the required deposit 
has been paid.

DEPOSITSDEPOSITS
A deposit covering 10% of estimated costs ($200 minimum) 
will be required within 7 days, payable by either Cash or
EFTPOS. Personal Cheques cannot be accepted, sorry.

PAYMENT OF YOUR ACCOUNTPAYMENT OF YOUR ACCOUNT
Payment of all food costs will be required before the 
commencement of your function. Any additional charges  
as well as drink/tab payment will be required at the  
completion of your function unless otherwise negotiated.

CANCELLATIONSCANCELLATIONS
Cancellations of functions must be made in writing.  
Deposits will only be refunded for cancellations made  
at least 14 days prior to the event or if the space can  
be rebooked.

MINIMUM SPENDMINIMUM SPEND
A minimum spend on food and beverage will apply for 
bookings on Friday or Saturday nights if you wish to hire 
a space exclusively.

MENU SELECTIONMENU SELECTION
We require all menu selections to be finalized 10 days 
before the event. Our food, wine and beer are kept seasonal 
therefore pricing and menus are subject to change.

FINAL NUMBERSFINAL NUMBERS
Final guest numbers require confirmation 7 days before the 
event for Cocktail functions, and 5 days for Seated functions.

DECORATIONSDECORATIONS
Decorations are allowed with prior negotiation with  
management.

CLEANINGCLEANING
General cleaning is included in the room hire fee.  
Additional charges will apply if the event has created  
cleaning considered above and beyond general cleaning. 
Table scatters/glitter/silly string cannot be easily cleaned, 
and therefore are not allowed; otherwise an additional 
cleaning fee will apply.

LIQUOR LICENSINGLIQUOR LICENSING
The Salisbury Hotel practices the Responsible Service
of Alcohol.
-  Management reserves the right to exclude or remove  
 any person from a function in accordance with the
 Liquor Licensing Act.
-  Management reserves the right to refuse admission to  
 any/all other areas of the venue in accordance with the  
 Liquor Licensing Act.
-  Liquor must not be supplied to persons under the age of  
 18 and suitable ID must beprovided on request.
-  Persons under the age of 18 must be accompanied by a  
 parent or guardian at all times and are not permitted on  
 the premises after midnight.
-  Alcohol that may have been given as a gift is not allowed  
 to be consumed on hotel premises.

DAMAGE/LOSS OF GOODSDAMAGE/LOSS OF GOODS
Please note you are financially responsible for any damage 
sustained to the hotel or its fittings during your event. The
Salisbury Hotel is not responsible for the loss or damage of 
any goods that are brought to or left at the hotel.

SECURITYSECURITY
Should it be deemed by management that Security is 
needed for your event, guard/s will be booked at a cost of 
$45/hour for a minimum of 4 hours.

ENTERTAINMENTENTERTAINMENT
The hirer may arrange live entertainment upon the approval 
of management.
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A  M E M B E R  O F  T H E  M A T T H E W S  H O S P I T A L I T Y  G R O U P

s a l i s b u r y h o t e l e v e n t s

w w w . t h e s a l i s b u r y h o t e l . c o m . a u

S a l i s b u r y H o t e l S A 




